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Spelt and Quinoa Vegan Croissant x56
Short Product Name:
Spelt and Quinoa Vegan Croissant

56 vegan croissants with spelt flour and quinoa - ready to bake - Quick-frozen. 80g. Branded Délifrance

Traded Unit GTIN: 3291811231531   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Delifrance   Suppliers Product Code : 76907

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1614kJ

386kcal
18.1g 9.1g 7.4g 1.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1614kJ 386kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1614kJ 

386kCal

Carbohydrates 44.9g

of which sugars 7.4g

Fat 18.1g

of which saturates 9.1g

Fibre 3.3g

Protein 9.1g

Salt 1.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains Wheat, Barley, Spelt. May contain Eggs, Milk, Soya, Nuts (Almonds, Cashew Nuts, Pistachio),

and Oats

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT flour, water, margarine (non hydrogenated palm and sunflower vegetable fats and oils, water, salt, emulsifier (E471), acidity regulator (E330), natural flavourings), SPELT flour 13,5%, sugar, yeast,

WHEAT GLUTEN, caramelized quinoa seeds 1,2% (quinoa seeds, sugar), quinoa seeds 1,2%, salt, roasted BARLEY malt, stabiliser (E953), glucose syrup, gelling agent (E406), flour treatment agent (E300), acid

(E330), preservative (E202), enzyme.

from BBD 02/04/2023

WHEAT flour, water, margarine (non-hydrogenated palm and sunflower vegetable oils, water, salt, concentrated lemon juice, natural flavouring), spelt flour ( WHEAT) 13.5%, sugar, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN,

caramelized quinoa seeds 1.2% (quinoa seeds, sugar), quinoa seeds 1.2%, salt, roasted BARLEY malt, vinegar, gelling agent (E406), flour treatment agent (E300), enzyme

Supplier's Product Code : 76907

Product Added : 17 May 2017

Last Updated by Supplier : 09 February 2023

erudus id : f6ec2f38e94341ac84947b0d42eb1ea4

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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